

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1823 OF 2005

THE THANTHRI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. RAMAN NAMBOODIRI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 21/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv,

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Roy Abraham,Adv.

Mrs. Seema Jain, Adv.

Mrs. Rajani Lal, Adv.

Mr.Himinder Lal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

