

IT E M NO.1 8

COURT NO.3

S E C T I O N XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO.3 IN CA NO. 1 8 2 3 / 2 0 0 5

The Thanthri

Appellant(s)

Versus

M. Ra m a n Namboodiri & anr.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

(with office report dt. 3 0 . 8 . 2 0 0 7)

Date: 1 8 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N

[I N C H A M B E R]

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Venayaga m @ Bal an, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E M S Anam, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. for
M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The application is dismissed.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR- cum- P S

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master